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User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Wednesday, September 30, 2015

43,418.63 Beg. Bal.PAYROLL FUND110-00-1091

9/8/2015 90425 CD CK#17981 BOOTS RICKY BREWSTER 19.99 43,398.64 

9/8/2015 90426 CD CK#17982 BOOTS RICHARD M 20.00 43,378.64 

9/8/2015 90427 CD CK#17983 REIMBURSEMENT ON DRUG SC 52.50 43,326.14 

9/8/2015 90428 CD CK#17984 MISC DEDUCTION VALERIE A 122.88 43,203.26 

9/8/2015 90429 CD CK#17985 MISC DEDUCTIONS 38.43 43,164.83 

9/8/2015 90468 GJ PR TO GF 9.04 43,155.79 

9/9/2015 90409 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 1,678.67 41,477.12 

9/9/2015 90412 GJ PR TO FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN 21,100.42 20,376.70 

9/9/2015 90413 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 21,401.36 

9/9/2015 90414 GJ WWF TO PR 7,522.37 28,923.73 

9/9/2015 90415 GJ WF TO PR 15,396.78 44,320.51 

9/9/2015 90416 GJ GF TO PR 78,427.68 122,748.19 

9/9/2015 90445 CD FA Payroll Import For Sep  9 2015 12:00A 65,562.39 57,185.80 

9/9/2015 91017 GJ Auto Reverse of # 90409 (1,678.67) 58,864.47 

9/9/2015 91018 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 1,678.69 57,185.78 

9/14/2015 90420 GJ TMRS PAYMENT 22,826.48 34,359.30 

9/14/2015 90556 GJ DEP LIFE 14.26 34,345.04 

9/14/2015 90557 GJ TERM LIFE 2 19.20 34,325.84 

9/14/2015 90558 GJ TERM LIFE 2 480.60 33,845.24 

9/14/2015 90559 GJ DEP LIFE 1.86 33,843.38 

9/14/2015 90560 GJ DEP LIFE 2.48 33,840.90 

9/14/2015 90561 GJ TERM LIFE 2 71.20 33,769.70 

9/22/2015 90569 CD CK#17986 MISC DEDUCTIONS VALERIE 122.88 33,646.82 

9/22/2015 90570 CD CK#17987 RICHARD M BOOTS 19.99 33,666.81 

9/22/2015 90570 CD CK#17987 RICHARD M BOOTS 19.99 33,646.82 

9/22/2015 90571 CD CK#17988 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 33,608.39 

9/22/2015 90579 GJ PR TO FEDERAL TAX & LAON 21,957.80 11,650.59 

9/22/2015 90580 GJ GF TO PR 82,971.53 94,622.12 

9/22/2015 90581 GJ WF TO PR 15,743.66 110,365.78 

9/22/2015 90582 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,127.12 111,492.90 

9/22/2015 90583 GJ WWF TO PR 5,552.49 117,045.39 

9/22/2015 91019 CD Auto Reverse of # 90570 (19.99) 117,025.40 

9/22/2015 91019 CD Auto Reverse of # 90570 (19.99) 117,045.39 

9/22/2015 91020 CD CK#17987 RICHARD M BOOTS 19.99 117,025.40 

9/23/2015 90562 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 1,985.57 115,039.83 

9/23/2015 90656 CD FA Payroll Import For Sep 23 2015 12:00 67,109.52 47,930.31 

9/30/2015 90969 GJ INTEREST INCOME SEPT 2015 9.77 47,940.08 

251,194.69 203,254.61 Totals 47,940.08 

DREnding Balance 47,940.08 


